
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 19 AUG 2023

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MA

2 ML

3 AM

4 MJ

5 MZ

6 MR

7 SH
 06:00
 13:32
 18:36
 0 :45

 0.4
 3.4
 0.6
 3.0

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- LANIKAI 

M.T- ASPHALT ALLIANCE 

M.V- SINGAPORE 

M.V- SSL MUMBAI 

M.V- AL SAFAT 

M.T- SC TAIPEI 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- ELKA ATHINA 

M.T- N ORHAN 

M.V- IMKE SELMER 

M.V- ARTEMIS BULKER 

 224.00

 105.50

 221.40

 193.03

 306.00

 159.61

 183.00

 243.60

 114.62

 189.86

 199.98

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

OOCL PAKISTAN

OCEANSEA
SHIPPING (PVT.) LTD

HAPAG-LIOYD
PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

GSA (PVT) LTD.

OCEAN SERVICES

33079

33069

33105

33103

33106

33104

24826

33095

33100

33071

33090

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

PARAXYLENE
 

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

4969

31

225

26605

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

1516

4000

NIL

33500

NIL

3112

NIL

NIL

NIL

1857

31

0

225

NIL

NIL

--

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

709

2476

NIL

2101

NIL

55070

4695

31

232

522

9000

NO WORK

45464

1354

20750

4600

SH

ML

MR

ZA / SH

AM

SH

SG

HK / ZA

HK

MJ

MZ

16/08

16/08

18/08

18/08

18/08

18/08

28/06

17/08

18/08

16/08

18/08

 20:00

 14:10

 14:15

 16:15

 14:30

 12:05

  7:00

 17:30

  9:30

 13:48

 15:00

31300

31

232

522

9709

3992

49464

3455

54250

59670

19/08/23

19/08/23

19/08/23

19/08/23

19/08/23

  5:55

  6:45

  5:50

  5:20

  6:30
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

170

183.11

158.93

113.5

179.99

160

97.42

171.99

335.63

M.V- NEW LIBERTY 

M.T- HAFNIA CATERINA 

M.T- FAIRCHEM THRESHER 

M.T- CALYPSO GAS 

M.V- AFRICAN NIGHTHAWK 

M.T- CHEM SAIPH 

M.T- FSM 

M.V- ANBIEN BAY 

M.V- LOTUS A 

6.5

11.25

9.6

6.5

6.4

9.6

6.3

9.6

11.3

6.5

11.25

9.6

6.5

6.4

9.6

6.3

9.6

11.3

33096

33097

33098

33101

33102

33107

33108

33109

33110

17/08/23

17/08/23

17/08/23

17/08/23

18/08/23

18/08/23

19/08/23

19/08/23

19/08/23

 02:40

 07:42

 10:36

 21:24

 04:24

 12:36

 03:48

 05:30

 06:00

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN

EVERGREEN SHIPPI

SEA TRADE SHIPPIN

UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN

X-PRESS FEEDERS

CMA CGM PAKISTA

BELIZE

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

ANTIGUA BR

BAHAMAS

PORTUGAL

LIBERIA

VEITENAM

LIBERIA

CORN
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
RAPE SEED OIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  

Export

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

PQA

FUJAIRAH

INDONESIA

IRAQ

PQA

ROTTERDAM

IRAQ

22000

37485

22987

3960

35130

6949

2175

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.V- MERATUS JAYAWIJAYA 1

Ship Name

19-AUG-23  15:00 CONTAINERS

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

11

9

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- SSL MUMBAI  will sail from QT2-I @ 05:20 hrs (MZ)

2 M.V- SINGAPORE  will sail from QICT-VII @ 05:50 hrs (MR)

3 M.V- LANIKAI  will sail from LCT @ 05:55 hrs (QS)

4 M.V- AL SAFAT  will sail from QT2-II @ 06:30 hrs (MD),(AM)

5 M.T- ASPHALT ALLIANCE  will sail from M/W-II @ 06:45 hrs (HK)

6 M.T- ELKA ATHINA  will sail from FOTCO @ 11:00 hrs (MJ),(SH)

7 M.V- IMKE SELMER  will sail from PIBT @ 16:00 hrs (AM)

8 M.V- LOTUS A  will berth to QT2-I @ 09:00 hrs (AR),(MJ)

9 M.T- FAIRCHEM THRESHER  will berth to LCT @ 10:30 hrs (MZ)

10 M.V- AFRICAN NIGHTHAWK  will berth to M/W-II @ 11:00 hrs (MR)

11 M.V- ANBIEN BAY  will berth to QT2-II @ 14:00 hrs (ML)

12 M.T- HAFNIA CATERINA  will berth to FOTCO @ 15:00 hrs (AM)

13 M.V- MERATUS JAYAWIJAYA  will berth to QICT-V @ 18:00 hrs (MJ)

14 M.T- SC TAIPEI  will shift from EVTL to M/W-I @ 16:00 hrs (MD)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7539

9143

1632

3356
3260

39

2947

1873

589
339

555

805

69

255

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 28 TOTAL 34 WORKING AREA MOLDaily Shipping Remarks :
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PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

348

253

33002


